1190000 99729

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
, , ,				
(Document Number)				
,				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
}				

Office Use Only



500341986765

03/16/20--01007--002 **35.00

15:1157 6-1 :: (1707)

R. WHITE
APR 09 2020

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Dissolving LLC		
DOCUMENT NUMBER: L190000099729		
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fe	ee are submitted for filing	
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to the follow	ing:
James A Steger		
(Name of C	Contact Person)	
Eventurum Capital		
(Firm	n/Company)	
4611 W San Miguel St		
(Ac	ldress)	
Tampa, Fl. 33629		
(City/Stat	e and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this mat	ter, please call:	
James A Steger	704-562-5547 at (
(Name of Contact Person)	\	(Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount	nt:	
■ \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐ S52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303



March 27, 2020

JAMES A STEGER 4611 W SAN MIGUEL ST TAMPA, FL 33629

SUBJECT: EVENTURUM CAPITAL, LLC

Ref. Number: L19000099729

We have received your document for EVENTURUM CAPITAL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a PROFIT CORPORATION, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Catherine M Wood Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 520A00006775

RFCEIVED
APR 0 8 2020

COVER LETTER

	on Section of Corporations	
SURTECT:	Eventuran Cop.	tol LLC
50050C1	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)
	eles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted or respondence concerning this matter to the submitted of the submitted or respondence concerning this matter to the submitted or respondence concerning this matter to the submitted or respondence concerning the submitted or respondence concerning this matter to the submitted or respondence concerning the submitted or r	
	James A	Steger
	(Nam	e of Person)
	Eventurum	Capital LLC
_	(Firm	v/Company)
	4611 W S	on Misuel St
		Address)
	Tampa, F	L 33629
	(City/Stal	e and Zip Code)
For further informa	ation concerning this matter, please call:	
	ones A Steger	at (704) 562-5547 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check (for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Fil	ing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Divisior P.O. Bo	ntion Section n of Corporations	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liabi	lity company is	2520 1	-9 /1111:51
_ Eventurum	n Capital LL		
2. The Articles of Organization	on were filed on	ı	and assigned
document number	3000099729		
	this block does not meet the	applicable statutory f	filing: 4/5/2020 and date document is received for filing) iling requirements, this date will not
4. A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes,	e that resulted in the limite	ed liability company	s dissolution pursuant to section
	• • •	•	been paid. No
HIT REETS, OVI.	<u>(21,03,1</u>	. (23 / 1002	0000 1000
Orborty was	owned. Ther	con no p	ending levesuits.
3 0 1		,	
5. If there are no members, en	nter the name and address	of the person appoir	nted to wind up the company's
activities and affairs:	James A	Stuce	
		_	S. }
	Tampe, FL	33629	
		0.44	(1 1
		··· <u> </u>	***************************************
6. Signature of an authorized above to wind up the company	person or if there are no nate activities and affairs:	nembers, the signate	ire of the person appointed and lis
11			
		Jones.	A Stage-
Signature		Pı	inted Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00